Zero Employer 1/1/23

2ero

Employer Name
Arlington Heights School District #25
Belvidere Schools
Bergstrom, Inc
CCSD #15
CCSD #59
City of Naperville
Friendship Senior Options (FSO)
Harlem CSD
Hononegah CHSD #207
Huntley Community School District 158
lllinois College of Optometry (ICO)
Lockport Area Benefits Plan (LABP)
Magid Glove
Medela
Mitsubishi Logisnext Americas (Marengo) Inc.
Morton Industries
Nussbaum Transportation Services, Inc. (NTS)
OPRF (Oak Park & River Forest) HS #200
Pierce Distribution
Power Solutions International (PSI)
Schaumburg Park District
South Suburban Benefits Cooperative (SSBC)
Tyndale House Publishers, Inc (THM)
Winnebago County
WR Meadows
WTTW

Launch
Date

6/1/2021
9/1/2016
4/1/2016
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
8/1/2022
4/1/2020
6/1/2018
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
7/1/2019
1/1/2022
1/1/2020
1/1/2019
2/1/2021
5/1/2021
1/1/2021
4/1/2017
10/1/2020
5/1/2021
7/1/2019
10/1/2021
6/1/2021
1/1/2020
8/1/2022

Employer
State

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL



